Account #
930005811
930005863
930005847
930005839
930005870
930005862
930005836
930005849
930005843
930005823
930005840
930005852
930005853
930005833
930005809
930005854
930005860
930005842
930005845
930005855
930005857
930005819
930005861
930005841
930005830
930005858
930005874
930005872
930005850
930005828
930005814

DBA

A TRANQUIL MIND THERAPY
AGAPE CONGREGATE LIVING
AUCTIONEERS FOR GOOD
BIOPLATE, INC.

CALBEAR CONSTRUCTION INC

DENTIS USA
DOLLAR SIGNS
DYNO-MOTIVE
EBEAUTY-INFINITI

ELEGANZA PLANS & CONSTRUCTION/REAL ESTATE

FACEOLOGY

GUNDERSON AND ASSOCIATES

J'S BEAUTY SALON
JUMP N BOUNCE, LLC

JY DESIGNS AND CREATIONS, INC

KOALA BOOKKEEPING
MCDA CCG, INC.
MEDIA GIG 3, LLC

MUNOZ MECHANICAL WELDING SVC

OPORTUN, INC.

RANCHITO DE RAMONA

RM3 SOLUTIONS

SAND AND SPRUCE EVENTS

SHAM-PAWS SELF SERVE DOG WASH

SHANI NILO COUNSELING
STEPHANIE WESTON, LCSW
SUNLUX

TS CARPET & DESIGN CENTER
URBAN LOCATION BOBA TEA HOUSE

WILLIAM E WALLS CPA JD

YOROZU GLOBAL ENTERPRISE

Expiration date

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
3/31/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

3/31/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021

Bus address

1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 72
200 N BRADFORD AVE STE F
1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # A
570 S MELROSE ST

721 MONROE WAY

1012 SEGOVIA CIR

407 FLEMING AVE

809 S LAKEVIEW AVE # L
620 N ROSE DR # 128

930 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B

116 W SANTA FE AVE B 2

116 W SANTA FE AVE SUITE 4 A

1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
383 ALTA VISTA ST
540 PORTER WAY

1652 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR
1860 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE E

238 PATRICIAN LN

541 S VAN BUREN ST

710 W CHAPMAN AVE

1612 KINGSTON RD

302 S MCCARRON ST

1532 SHAVER WAY

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # J
4770 EUREKA AVE # 463

201 ISLANDIA DR

1061 SEGOVIA CIR

1732 CARTLEN DR

606 W CHAPMAN AVE

377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 118
610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT F

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1807
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6739
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7034
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5039
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3117
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6613
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2521
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5497
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2905
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
YORBA LINDA, CA 92885-9992
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2543
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3033
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714)798-4321
(310) 494-9181
(714) 809-7678

(714) 4626378
(323) 6774363
(714) 390-1920
(714)693-1317
(714) 504-8765
(562) 755-9232
(714) 858-1371
(714) 514-9585
(714) 577-8928
(714) 744-4433
(909) 3452688
(714) 388-8716
(657) 2580577
(714) 366-2620
(714) 6047917
(650) 353-1180
(714) 388-6170

(714) 203-1410
(657) 234-1558
(323) 819-8909
(909) 757-0308

(657) 275-9062
(714) 6710422
(310) 4656078



