

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005811	A TRANQUIL MIND THERAPY	12/31/2021	1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 72	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000	Active	(714) 798-4321
930005863	AGAPE CONGREGATE LIVING	12/31/2021	200 N BRADFORD AVE STE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646	Active	(310) 494-9181
930005847	AUCTIONEERS FOR GOOD	12/31/2021	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 809-7678
930005839	BIOPLATE, INC.	12/31/2021	570 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327	Active	
930005870	CALBEAR CONSTRUCTION INC	3/31/2022	721 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	(714) 462-6378
930005862	DENTIS USA	12/31/2021	1012 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100	Active	(323) 677-4363
930005836	DOLLAR SIGNS	12/31/2021	407 FLEMING AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1807	Active	(714) 390-1920
930005849	DYNO-MOTIVE	12/31/2021	809 S LAKEVIEW AVE # L	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6739	Active	(714) 693-1317
930005843	EBEAUTY-INFINITI	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR # 128	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 504-8765
930005823	ELEGANZA PLANS & CONSTRUCTION/REAL ESTATE	6/30/2021	930 S PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7034	Active	(562) 755-9232
930005840	FACEOLOGY	12/31/2021	116 W SANTA FE AVE B 2	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 858-1371
930005852	GUNDERSON AND ASSOCIATES	6/30/2021	116 W SANTA FE AVE SUITE 4 A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651	Active	(714) 514-9585
930005853	J'S BEAUTY SALON	12/31/2021	1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	(714) 577-8928
930005833	JUMP N BOUNCE, LLC	12/31/2021	383 ALTA VISTA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5039	Active	(714) 744-4433
930005809	JY DESIGNS AND CREATIONS, INC	12/31/2021	540 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400	Active	(909) 345-2688
930005854	KOALA BOOKKEEPING	12/31/2021	1652 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3117	Active	(714) 388-8716
930005860	MCDA CCG, INC.	6/30/2021	1860 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745	Active	(657) 258-0577
930005842	MEDIA GIG 3, LLC	12/31/2021	238 PATRICIAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1932	Active	(714) 366-2620
930005845	MUNOZ MECHANICAL WELDING SVC	12/31/2021	541 S VAN BUREN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6613	Active	(714) 604-7917
930005855	OOPORTUN, INC.	6/30/2021	710 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	Active	(650) 353-1180
930005857	RANCHITO DE RAMONA	12/31/2021	1612 KINGSTON RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2521	Active	(714) 388-6170
930005819	RM3 SOLUTIONS	12/31/2021	302 S MCCARRON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5497	Active	
930005861	SAND AND SPRUCE EVENTS	12/31/2021	1532 SHAVER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2905	Active	
930005841	SHAM-PAWS SELF SERVE DOG WASH	12/31/2021	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # J	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 203-1410
930005830	SHANI NILO COUNSELING	12/31/2021	4770 EUREKA AVE # 463	YORBA LINDA, CA 92885-9992	Active	(657) 234-1558
930005858	STEPHANIE WESTON, LCSW	6/30/2021	201 ISLANDIA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2543	Active	(323) 819-8909
930005874	SUNLUX	3/31/2022	1061 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7100	Active	(909) 757-0308
930005872	TS CARPET & DESIGN CENTER	12/31/2021	1732 CARTLEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3033	Active	
930005850	URBAN LOCATION BOBA TEA HOUSE	12/31/2021	606 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(657) 275-9062
930005828	WILLIAM E WALLS CPA JD	6/30/2021	377 E CHAPMAN AVE # 118	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037	Active	(714) 671-0422
930005814	YOROZU GLOBAL ENTERPRISE	12/31/2021	610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	Active	(310) 465-6078